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Workshops Record 

Topics Schedule Presenter Registration Location 

Create Your Own Web Site Using 
Microsoft FrontPage Jan 12  (Mon)   9:30 am - 12:00 pm Francis Choy Closed SCC J129

Six Effective WebCT Tools Jan 14  (Wed) 10:00 am - 11:30 am Jackie Hsu Closed SCC J129

New Features in WebCT Jan 16  (Fri)     9:30 am - 11:00 am Francis Choy Closed SCC J129

Calendar Tool in WebCT Feb 3   (Tue)   2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Jackie Hsu Closed CPC A217 

Create a Grade Book Using Excel Feb 11 (Wed)   1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Francis Choy Closed SCC J129

Create an Effective PowerPoint 
Presentation 

Feb 20 (Fri)     1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Jackie Hsu Closed SCC J129

Discussion Tool in WebCT Mar 9   (Tue)   3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Jackie Hsu Registration SCC J129

Assignments Tool in WebCT Mar 17 (Wed)  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Jackie Hsu Registration CPC A217

Basic Image Editing Mar 23 (Tue)   3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Francis Choy Not Available SCC J129

My Grade Tool in WebCT Mar 31 (Wed)  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Jackie Hsu Not Available CPC A217

Download/Upload WebCT Quizzes 
Using Respondus Apr 13 (Tue)   3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Jackie Hsu Not Available SCC J129

Basic Multimedia Apr 21 (Wed)  1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Francis Choy   Not Available SCC J129

Using PowerPoint on Your Website Apr 30 (Fri)     1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Jackie Hsu Not Available SCC J129

Workshops Archives 

  

These workshops provide the absolute minimum amount of information required to develop successful learning 
materials. Look at the images of the web development workshops to see the TLC environment and a workshop in 
progress. 
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TLC - Workshops

Comments from participating faculty:

"Friendly, stress free, open session, not too much (overwhelming) info, hands-on instruction, Q&A throughout"

"Couldn't have been better"

"Excellent learning opportunity - I prefer small intense groups"
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